Payroll Invoice

Clay County Memorial Hospital

310 West South Street
Henrietta, Tx 76365

Pay Period

Gross Wages

FICA

Employee Benefits
401(k) contribution

Credit -Air Evac

Credit - Patient Account
Credit - Dietary

Credit -Scrubs

Credit - Memorial
Credit - Misc

Credit - Savings Club

Sub-Total

January 2024

Invoice #

Invoice date:
Check Date:

12/24/2023-01/06/2024

Total Amount to transfer:

yfma_ &B&mﬁ

01112024
1/11/2024
1/16/2024

188,392.43
13,856.78
20,747.32

2,815.55

225,812.08

(548.62)
(621.00)
(49.05)
(12.00)

(1,100.00)

223,481.41
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