

Payroll Invoice

January 2024

Clay County Memorial Hospital		Invoice #	01112024
310 West South Street		Invoice date:	1/11/2024
Henrietta, Tx 76365		Check Date:	1/16/2024
Pay Period	12/24/2023-	01/06/2024	
Second Manage			188,392.43
Gross Wages			13,856.78
FICA			20,747.32
Employee Benefits			2,815.55
401(k) contribution			2,013.33
	Sub-Total		225,812.08
Credit -Air Evac			
Credit - Patient Account	E.		(548.62)
Credit - Dietary			(621.00)
Credit -Scrubs			(49.05)
Credit - Memorial			(12.00)
Credit - Misc			* -
Credit - Savings Club			(1,100.00)
	Total Amount to trans	for:	223,481.41
	rotal Amount to trans	iei.	223,401.41

Laura Lu Brak 1-12-2024